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1 3 Sunita Pasayat
At/Po- Bhatlaida, Via- Kolabira, 

Dist- Jharsuguda
Jharsuguda 1-7-89

28 yr 10 mn 

0 dy
Yes 28668 750 455 60.667 900 383 42.556 2100 1544 73.524

2 4 Swagatika Patel
At/Po- Sahaspur, Laikera, Dist- 

Jharsuguda
Jharsuguda 27-6-91

26 yr 10 mn 

5 dy
Yes 26165 750 324 43.200 600 299 49.833 2100 1358 64.667

3 5 Rajat Kumar Nayak
At/Po- Bhatlaida, Via- Kolabira, 

Dist- Jharsuguda
Jharsuguda 18-5-93

24 yr 11 mn 

14 dy
Yes 30048 800 398 49.750 600 345 57.500 2100 1671 79.571

4 7 Sudipta Patel
At-Gamhapali, Po- Malidihi, Ps- 

Kolabira, Dist- Jharsuguda
Jharsuguda 25-8-96

21 yr 8 mn 7 

dy
Yes 30146 600 313 52.167 600 278 46.333 2100 1423 67.762

5 9 Deepak Kumar Patel
At-Katapali, Po- Kinaloi,Dist- 

Jharsuguda
Jharsuguda 3-6-96

21 yr 10 mn 

29 dy
Yes 30117 600 317 52.833 600 323 53.833 2100 1505 71.667

6 10
Rajendra Narayan 

Senapati

At/Po- Samasingha, Via- 

Kolabira, Dist- Jharsuguda
Jharsuguda 9-7-95

22 yr 9 mn 

23 dy
Yes 29953 600 296 49.333 600 282 47.000 2100 1686 80.286

7 11 Bikash Bhoi
At- Saraipali, Po-Charpali, Ps- 

Rangali, Dist- Jharsuguda
Jharsuguda 6-7-94

23 yr 9 mn 

26 dy
Yes 28833 600 340 56.667 600 258 43.000 2100 1659 79.000

8 12 Debashish Patel
At/Po- Ekatali, Via- Kalimandir 

Road, Dist- Jharsuguda
Jharsuguda 7-7-95

22 yr 9 mn 

25 dy
Yes 28812 600 274 45.667 600 273 45.500 2100 1631 77.667

At-Pokharsalhe, Po- Malidihi, Ps- 

OSBP 

Regd no
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9 15 Padmanabha Sahu
At-Pokharsalhe, Po- Malidihi, Ps- 

Kolabira, Dist- Jharsuguda
Jharsuguda 24-7-93

24 yr 9 mn 8 

dy
Yes 28407 600 260 43.333 600 279 46.500 2100 1283 61.095

10 16 Chaitanya Majhi
At/Po-Charpali,Ps-Rengali,Dis-

Jharsuguda
Jharsuguda 19-5-93

24 yr 11 mn 

13 dy
Yes 27647 600 332 55.333 600 270 45.000 2100 1311 62.429

11 17 Ranjita Panda
At- Ulapgarh, Po- Belpahar, Dist- 

Jharsuguda
Jharsuguda 12-4-80

38 yr 0 mn 

20 dy
Yes 11600 750 394 52.533 900 499 55.444 2100 1183 56.333

Rejected due to Old 

Residence Certificate

12 18 Dulari Kanta
At-Dudukabaha, Po- 

Babuchipidihi, Dist- Jharsuguda
Jharsuguda 12-8-88

29 yr 8 mn 

20 dy
Yes 29747 750 436 58.133 900 407 45.222 2100 1607 76.524

13 23 Deepak Kumar Behera

Near Samleswari Hospital, 

At/po- Ekatali, Ward no 6, Dist- 

Jharsuguda, Pin-768202

Jharsuguda #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0!
Rejeceted due to B 

Pharma

14 34 Poonam Rani Pujahari
At-Sapada, Po-Badmal, Dist- 

Jharsuguda
Jharsuguda 17-3-94

24 yr 1 mn 

15 dy
Yes 31489 600 342 57.000 600 281 46.833 2100 1381 65.762

15 37 Gadadhar Jaypuria
At- J Pandikimal, Po- Jhirlapali, 

Ps- Kolabira, Dist- Jharsuguda
Jharsuguda 10-9-92

25 yr 7 mn 

22 dy
Yes 30149 800 304 38.000 600 251 41.833 2100 1559 74.238

16 38 Anjaya Kumar Patel
At/Po- Sulahi, Via/Dist- 

Jharsuguda, Pin- 768202
Jharsuguda 9-2-75

43 yr 2 mn 

23 dy
14618 #DIV/0! 900 366 40.667 2100 1222 58.190

Rejected due to Invalid 

Residence Certificate and 

10th Mark Sheet not 

submitted

17 40 Jashoda Sa
At- Chantipali, Po- Charpali, Dist- 

Jharsuguda, Pin- 768226
Jharsuguda 2-5-95

22 yr 11 mn 

30 dy
Yes 28887 600 366 61.000 600 318 53.000 2100 1433 68.238

18 41
Kiran Kumar 

Bharasagar

At- Jamkani, PO- Arda, Dist- 

Jharsuguda, Pin- 768202
Jharsuguda 21-2-93

25 yr 2 mn 

11 dy
Yes 30989 800 457 57.125 600 319 53.167 2100 1472 70.09518 41

Bharasagar Jharsuguda, Pin- 768202
Jharsuguda 21-2-93

11 dy
Yes 30989 800 457 57.125 600 319 53.167 2100 1472 70.095
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19 45 Priyadarsini Panigrahi

OP Mills Colony, QR No N6/65, 

Brajrajnagar, Jharsuguda, Pin- 

768216

Jharsuguda 30-6-96
21 yr 10 mn 

2 dy
Yes 28667 600 277 46.167 600 236 39.333 2100 1423 67.762

REJECTED DUE TO NON 

SUBMISSION OF VALID 

RESIDENCE CERTIFICATE

20 52 Manasi Badhai
At- Puturadera, Po- Rajpur, Dist- 

Jharsuguda, Pin- 768216
Jharsuguda 16-5-90

27 yr 11 mn 

16 dy
Yes 23493 750 462 61.600 900 404 44.889 2100 1400 66.667

21 54 Minarani Bhainsa
At/Po- Kuanrmal, Via- Bamara, 

Dist- Jharsuguda
Jharsuguda 4-1-91

27 yr 3 mn 

28 dy
Yes 29084 750 347 46.267 600 285 47.500 2100 1611 76.714

22 59 Minaketan Dilla

At-Kherual, Katatikra, Po- 

Hirma, Ps- Badmal, Dist- 

Jharsuguda

Jharsuguda 1-10-89
28 yr 7 mn 0 

dy
Yes 30741 750 413 55.067 600 386 64.333 2100 1432 68.190

23 61 Nilakantha Deheri
At/Po- Pithinda, Block- 

Lahanpur, Dist- Jharsuguda
Jharsuguda 28-3-83

35 yr 1 mn 4 

dy
Yes 31553 750 389 51.867 900 369 41.000 2100 1403 66.810

24 62 Prativa Singharia
At- Telenpali, Po- Brajrajnagar, 

Dist- Jharsuguda, Pin- 768216
Jharsuguda 15-7-95

22 yr 9 mn 

17 dy
Yes 30286 600 246 41.000 600 235 39.167 2100 1257 59.857

Rejected due to Invalid 

Residence Certificate

25 68 Kamal Lochan Naik

At- Kulemura, Po- Mundrajore, 

Ps- Laikera, Dist- Jharsuguda, Jharsuguda 18-7-96
21 yr 9 mn 

Yes 30147 600 475 79.167 600 297 49.500 2100 1709 81.381
 Rejected due to Invalid 

25 68 Kamal Lochan Naik Ps- Laikera, Dist- Jharsuguda, 

Pin- 768213

Jharsuguda 18-7-96
21 yr 9 mn 

14 dy
Yes 30147 600 475 79.167 600 297 49.500 2100 1709 81.381

 Rejected due to Invalid 

Residence Certificate

26 75 Jadumani Deheri
at- Ambapali, Po- Charpali, Via- 

Panchgaon, Dist- Jharsuguda
Jharsuguda 24-12-89

28 yr 4 mn 8 

dy
Yes 28867 750 385 51.333 900 451 50.111 2100 1463 69.667

27 76 Khirod Chandra Sahu
At- Barakhandia, Po- Loisingh, 

Dist- Jharsuguda
Jharsuguda 10-7-94

23 yr 9 mn 

22 dy
Yes 29589 600 408 68.000 900 347 38.556 2100 1646 78.381

28 80 Prakash Chandra Naik
At/Po- Naxapali, Via- Bagdehi, 

Dist- Jharsuguda
Jharsuguda 20-6-70

47 yr 10 mn 

12 dy
Yes 8152 700 331 47.286 900 356 39.556 2300 1333 57.957

Rejected due to Invalid 

Residence Certificate

29 92 Swadhin Padhan
At- Palsada, Po/Via- Panchgaon, 

Dist- Jharsugdua, Pin-768226
Jharsuguda 15-5-96

21 yr 11 mn 

17 dy
Yes 31431 600 364 60.667 600 275 45.833 2100 1655 78.810

30 106 Tikeswar Dash
At- Tangarpali, Po- Talpatia, Dist- 

Jharsuguda
Jharsuguda 4-7-91

26 yr 9 mn 

28 dy
Yes 29393 800 361 45.125 600 375 62.500 2100 1290 61.429


